
GRADO EN QUÍMICA
TERCER CURSO     PRIMER SEMESTRE

 Definitivos
ANÁLISIS INSTRUMENTAL I 28/09/2022

GL1
GONZALO CAUSAPÉ COTELO
NOÉMI DOMÍNGUEZ KOVÁCS
ELENA HERNÁEZ ACHA
ADRIÁN LARRAGA CENGOTITA
ROCÍO LÓPEZ SÁENZ DE NAVARRETE
IVÁN OLAGARAY BENITO
LUCÍA ORCOS ZUDAIRE
NOELIA OSÉS JADRAQUE
AINHOA RECALDE LARREA
JAZMIN ROJAS TIGASI
LAURA RUBIO TOMÁS
EDUARDO SAINZ ORTEGA
PABLO SAN MARTÍN SESMA
MARÍA FERNANDA SOLANO GONZÁLEZ
ANDREIA-LOREDANA STANCU
MARIA-IOANA TEOCAN
UXUE UGARTE JUBERA
TOBIAS ERIC ZIEMKE

GL2
JUNCAL ARISTE FERNÁNDEZ
CINTIA ASENSIO MONTEJO
VALERIA BACAICOA RÍO
LUCÍA BARRERAS CALLEJA
ANDREA BLANCO GONZALEZ
LORENA LUCIANA BOGORODEA
ALEX CACERES CUADRADO
ROBERTO DÍEZ NAVARRO
MARÍA ELÍAS SANTIBÁÑEZ
MARINA ESCUDERO SANZ
ÁFRICA ESCUDERO SANCHÍS
GONZALO GÓMEZ PÉREZ-CABALLERO
AIMAR GÓMEZ VALLEJO
Mª CARMEN JIMÉNEZ JIMÉNEZ
MARTA MEDRANO GURREA
EDUARDO OCÓN PINILLOS
ZAIRA RIVERO MARTÍN
DAVID SÁENZ RODRÍGUEZ



GRADO EN QUÍMICA
TERCER CURSO     PRIMER SEMESTRE

 Definitivos
QUÍMICA FÍSICA II 28/09/2022

GR1 / GI1
GABRIELA ALMACHE HINOJOSA
DARWIN ALVARADO JUSTINIANO
CINTIA ASENSIO MONTEJO
VALERIA BACAICOA RÍO
CRISTINA BARRASA GOICOECHEA
BORJA BARRENECHEA GUTIÉRREZ
LUCÍA BARRERAS CALLEJA
DANIEL BENECCHI ROTA
ANA BENITO ARAGÓN
CRISTINA BENITO LOPEZ
ALEX CACERES CUADRADO
INÉS DEL CAMPO FERNÁNDEZ
ROBERTO DÍEZ NAVARRO
MARÍA ELÍAS SANTIBÁÑEZ
JAVIER GÓMEZ BENITO
AIMAR GÓMEZ VALLEJO
MAURO JOSÉ GÓMEZ ACOSTA
GONZALO GÓMEZ PÉREZ-CABALLERO
PABLO GONZÁLEZ JIMÉNEZ
Mª CARMEN JIMÉNEZ JIMÉNEZ
RIM LAHBABI CHATT
JORGE SAN JUAN PELLEJERO

GR1 / GI1
SOLIHA LEÓN ORTEGA
ROCÍO LÓPEZ SÁENZ DE NAVARRETE
MARTA MEDRANO GURREA
EDUARDO OCÓN PINILLOS
IVÁN OLAGARAY BENITO
LUCÍA ORCOS ZUDAIRE
NOELIA OSÉS JADRAQUE
ELENA PARA MARTINEZ
ROBERTO PEÑA MARTÍNEZ
KATHERINE ANDREA ROJAS TIGASI
JAZMIN ROJAS TIGASI
DAVID RUIZ GÓMEZ
DAVID SÁENZ RODRÍGUEZ
EDUARDO SAINZ ORTEGA
MARÍA FERNANDA SOLANO GONZÁLEZ
ÁLVARO SOTÉS ELÍAS
MARIAM TOUFI ACHAMRAH
UXUE UGARTE JUBERA
ANTOANETA VILIZAROVA VIDENOVA
TOBIAS ERIC ZIEMKE



GL1
GABRIELA ALMACHE HINOJOSA
LUCÍA ORCOS ZUDAIRE
BORJA BARRENECHEA GUTIÉRREZ
LUCÍA BARRERAS CALLEJA
SOLIHA LEÓN ORTEGA
CRISTINA BENITO LOPEZ
ALEX CACERES CUADRADO
ROBERTO DÍEZ NAVARRO
MARÍA ELÍAS SANTIBÁÑEZ
GONZALO GÓMEZ PÉREZ-CABALLERO
AIMAR GÓMEZ VALLEJO
Mª CARMEN JIMÉNEZ JIMÉNEZ
MARTA MEDRANO GURREA
EDUARDO OCÓN PINILLOS

GL2
DARWIN ALVARADO JUSTINIANO
CRISTINA BARRASA GOICOECHEA
ANA BENITO ARAGÓN
INÉS DEL CAMPO FERNÁNDEZ
IVÁN OLAGARAY BENITO
VALERIA BACAICOA RÍO
NOELIA OSÉS JADRAQUE
ROBERTO PEÑA MARTÍNEZ
JAZMIN ROJAS TIGASI
DAVID SÁENZ RODRÍGUEZ
EDUARDO SAINZ ORTEGA
MARÍA FERNANDA SOLANO GONZÁLEZ
UXUE UGARTE JUBERA
TOBIAS ERIC ZIEMKE

GL3
CINTIA ASENSIO MONTEJO
MAURO JOSÉ GÓMEZ ACOSTA
JAVIER GÓMEZ BENITO
PABLO GONZÁLEZ JIMÉNEZ
RIM LAHBABI CHATT
DANIEL BENECCHI ROTA
ROCÍO LÓPEZ SÁENZ DE NAVARRETE
ELENA PARA MARTINEZ
KATHERINE ANDREA ROJAS TIGASI
DAVID RUIZ GÓMEZ
JORGE SAN JUAN PELLEJERO
ÁLVARO SOTÉS ELÍAS
MARIAM TOUFI ACHAMRAH
ANTOANETA VILIZAROVA VIDENOVA



GRADO EN QUÍMICA
TERCER CURSO     PRIMER SEMESTRE

 Definitivos
QUÍMICA ORGÁNICA EXPERIMENTAL 28/09/2022

GL1 
JUNCAL ARISTE FERNÁNDEZ
CINTIA ASENSIO MONTEJO
LUCÍA BARRERAS CALLEJA
BORJA BARRENECHEA GUTIÉRREZ
ANDREA BLANCO GONZALEZ
LORENA LUCIANA BOGORODEA
GONZALO CAUSAPÉ COTELO
ROBERTO DÍEZ NAVARRO
MARÍA ELÍAS SANTIBÁÑEZ
GONZALO GÓMEZ PÉREZ-CABALLERO
ROCÍO LÓPEZ SÁENZ DE NAVARRETE
EDUARDO OCÓN PINILLOS
ZAIRA RIVERO MARTÍN
SANTI ROPERO CADENAS

GL2
VALERIA BACAICOA RÍO
ÁFRICA ESCUDERO SANCHÍS
ADRIÁN LARRAGA CENGOTITA
BERK MARULDALI
IVÁN OLAGARAY BENITO
LUCÍA ORCOS ZUDAIRE
NOELIA OSÉS JADRAQUE
JAZMIN ROJAS TIGASI
MANUEL RUIZ GALILEA
DAVID SÁENZ RODRÍGUEZ
EDUARDO SAINZ ORTEGA
PABLO SAN MARTÍN SESMA
MARÍA FERNANDA SOLANO GONZÁLEZ
ANDREIA-LOREDANA STANCU
UXUE UGARTE JUBERA
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